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Central European  

Cup`2022 Total

 Mysłowice Timisoara Satu Mare Spiska Bela Kędzierzyn-Koźle   Out Out Out Out

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 rund Max Max Min Min

1 901 Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz KRZEWSKI PL 60  'o' 60  'o' 48   56   60   60   60   45       236 60 60 48 45

2 906 Marian TINAK Milan BUCI SK 60    48   60   39   45   52   56   60       216 60 60 45 39

3 905 Peter RUSINAK Peter RUSINAK jr SK 45    45   56   52   48   56   60  'o' 60  'o'     212 60 60 45 45

4 902 Adrian CICLOVAN Ovidius BOBU RO 48  39  42 60 60  'o' 60  'o' 52   39       202 60 60 39 39

5 909 David SELETYE Norbert SELETYE RO 39    32   28   48   60  'o' 60  'o' 48   52       187 60 60 32 28

6 917 Marek PAŃKA Wojciech KLUK PL 29    56   39   36       36   48   60  'o' 60  'o' 179 60 60 36 29

7 904 Zuzana KLASOVA Martin KLASA CZ 32   52   36   30   52   45   45   56       178 56 52 32 30

8 945 Piotr MISZCZAK Aleksandra EKIEL PL 56    29   52   32   56   48   39   32       171 56 56 32 29

9 908 Miklos KENYERES Gyorgy SEBESTYEN H 34  36  32 42 42   42   42 42     162 42 42 34 32

10 999 Lucie HORNA Klara HORNA CZ 36    34   34   45       34   36       138 45 36

11 916 Igor HOLUB Katarina VESELA CZ 25   26   29  29  34   39   30   34       122 39 34 26 25

12 949 Paweł PODBIELSKI Joanna PODBIELSKA PL 28    27   27  27  39   32   27   30       112 39 32 27 27

13 919 Vladimir JANKOVIC Zdenek KLAR CZ 26   25   24   25   32   36   32   26       109 36 32 25 24

14 913 Cornelia SETYAR Cristian SETYAR RO 26 26 36   34   24 27     103 36 34

15 980 Erick LES Alexandru LES RO 25 24 30   30   25 24     98 30 30

16 911 Dagmar DROBIKOVA Zdenek DROBIK CZ 42    30 30   34               60 42 34

17 997 Marek SKRZYPIŃSKI Tomasz SŁUPSKI PL 30    60 45   28   58 60 45

18 969 Tomasz NITSH Tomasz NITSH jr PL 27    28 29 29   55 29 29

19 921 Juraj ORLIK Rudolf MADAJ SK   28 28 0 28 28

20 922 Jiri KOZICKY Olga KOZICKA CZ 26 25 0 26 25

21 934 Tomasz LISICKI Piotr LISICKI PL 52    42   0 52 42

22 941 Dariana MATEUT Alin ZAHARIE RO      60  'o' 60  'o'         0 60 60



 CEC `2022
Jazda zrucnosti Speed Trial Mysłowice Timisoara Satu Mare Spiska Bela Kędzierzyn-Koźle Total Out Out Out Out

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 rund Max Max Min Min

1 917 Marek PAŃKA Wojciech KLUK PL 52    45   32   48   32 25 60   60 234 60 60

2 980 Erick LES Alexandru LES RO 60   56 60 52   60 60     228 60 60

3 906 Marian TINAK Milan BUCI SK 42    60   52   60 56 56   56 52     220 60 60 52 42

4 901 Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz KRZEWSKI PL 60   60   27   34 52 48   36 45     181 60 60 34 27

5 945 Piotr MISZCZAK Aleksandra EKIEL PL 60    29   29   27 42 60   52 56     179 60 60 29 27

6 908 Miklos KENYERES Gyorgy SEBESTYEN H 45    34   56   30 48 32   52 48     175 56 52 32 30

7 902 Adrian CICLOVAN Ovidius BOBU RO 48  27   42   45 60   60   36 32     171 60 60 32 27

8 949 Paweł PODBIELSKI Joanna PODBIELSKA PL 36    36   25   42 45 45   39 27     153 45 45 27 25

9 909 David SELETYE Norbert SELETYE RO 34  39   28   26 60   60   29 39     141 60 60 28 26

10 905 Peter RUSINAK Peter RUSINAK jr SK 30  26   34   29 36 34   60   60     134 60 60 29 26

11 916 Igor HOLUB Katarina VESELA CZ 26  30   45   34 30 36   45 29     130 45 45 29 26

12 904 Zuzana KLASOVA Martin KLASA CZ 29    28   36   25 34 39   27 36     127 39 36 27 25

13 919 Vladimir JANKOVIC Zdenek KLAR CZ 25    25   26   29 39 42   28 45     122 45 42 25 25

14 913 Cornelia SETYAR Cristian SETYAR RO      24   24 32 30   27 27     102 32 30

15 911 Dagmar DROBIKOVA Zdenek DROBIK CZ 32   42   48   52       74 52 48

16 999 Lucie HORNA Klara HORNA CZ 39    48       42 34     73 48 42

17 997 Marek SKRZYPIŃSKI Tomasz SŁUPSKI PL 28    56   42   36       64 56 42

18 969 Tomasz NITSH Tomasz NITSH jr PL 27    32       25 28     60 27 25

19 941 Dariana MATEUT Alin ZAHARIE RO      60   60       0 60 60

20 934 Tomasz LISICKI Piotr LISICKI PL 56  52           0 56 52

21 921 Juraj ORLIK Rudolf MADAJ SK         30 30     0 30 30

22 922 Jiri KOZICKY Olga KOZICKA CZ          24 24     0 24 24
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